  Headquarter:  HK. 4/Fl., Hong Kong & Macau Bldg., 156-157 Connaught Road Central   Website:  www.carelink.com.hk
RoHS compliant
CWDM Transceiver, 41dB margin
Small Form Pluggable (SFP), 3.3V
1.0625Gbd Fiber Channel/1.25 Gigabit Ethernet, DDM
Features
• CWDM wavelength Laser Transmitter
• Single +3.3V power supply

• Bus extension application
• Channel extender, data storage
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER WAVELENGTH INPUT/OUTPUT SIGNAL DETECT VOLTAGE TEMPERATURE
CL-SFP-C41-L127 1270 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L129 1290 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L131 1310 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L133 1330 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L135 1350 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L137 1370 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L139 1390 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L141 1410 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L143 1430 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V 0°C to 70 °C
rel
ink
.co
m.hk
                   Headquarter:  HK. 4/Fl., Hong Kong & Macau Bldg., 156-157 Connaught Road Central   Website:  www.carelink.com.hk
RoHS compliant
CWDM Transceiver, 41dB margin
Small Form Pluggable (SFP), 3.3V
1.0625Gbd Fiber Channel/1.25 Gigabit Ethernet, DDM
CL-SFP-C41-L127i 1270 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L129i 1290 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L131i 1310 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L133i 1330 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L135i 1350 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L137i 1370 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L139i 1390 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L141i 1410 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C
CL-SFP-C41-L143i 1430 nm AC/AC TTL 3.3V/5V -40°C to 85 °C
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Operating of SFP beyond the Absolute Conditions Listed in Table 1 will degrade or damage the products. It’s not
implied that the products would function above the recommended operating environment, it’s possible to reduce the
reliability and lifetime of device if Recommended Operating Environment is exceeded (Refer to table 2)
Table 1-- Absolute Maximum Conditions
Parameter
Symbol
Min
Max
Units
Storage Temperature
TST
-40
+85 ℃
Relative Humidity
RH
5
95
%
Supply Voltage
VCC
0
+3.8
V
rel
ink
.co
m.hk
                   Headquarter:  HK. 4/Fl., Hong Kong & Macau Bldg., 156-157 Connaught Road Central   Website:  www.carelink.com.hk
RoHS compliant
CWDM Transceiver, 41dB margin
Small Form Pluggable (SFP), 3.3V
1.0625Gbd Fiber Channel/1.25 Gigabit Ethernet, DDM
Optical Parameters
Table 3 CL-SFP-C41-L1XX Transceiver Optical and Electrical Characteristics
(Ambient Operating Temperature Ta=0°C to +70°C, VCC = 3.1V to 3.5V)
Parameter                        Symbol             Min                 Typ                 Max                Units
rel